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Direction
Aalborg St. (Perron C3) — Frederikshavn St.

74 stops

Open route schedule

Aalborg St. (Perron C3)

Prinsensgade (Aalborg)

Vesterbro (Aalborg)

Østerbrogade (Nørresundby)

Zieglersvej (Østergade / Nørresundby)

Lerumbakken (Østergade / Nørresundby)

Nr. Uttrup Torv (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Nr. Uttrup Kirke (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Ø. Fælledvej (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Brixlund (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Virkelyst (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Gl. Høvej (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Bøgildsmindevej (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Kvickly (Loftbrovej / Nørresundby)

Vodskov Brugs (Vodskovvej / Vodskov)

Møllebyggervej (Vodskov / Aalborg Kommune)

Flyet (Vodskovvej / Vodskov)

Vodskov Bolighus (Vodskovvej / Vodskov)

Hüttel-Sørensens Vej (Vodskovvej)

Attrupvej (Vodskovvej / Vodskov)

Kinnerupgård (Vodskovvej / Aalborg Kommune)

Route schedule
Aalborg St. (Perron C3) — Frederikshavn St.

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 03:20

Sunday 03:20

Route info

Direction: Aalborg St. (Perron C3)

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min
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Kinnerup (Vodskovvej / Aalborg Kommune)

Hegelystien (Søndergade / Hjallerup)

Christiansvej (Hjallerup)

Hjallerup Busterminal

Landvadhøj (Aalborgvej / Brønderslev Kommune)

Jyske Ås rundkørsel (Aalborgvej / Brønderslev Km.)

Dannerhøj (Brønderslev Kommune)

Flauenskjold Vandværk (Aalborgvej)

Nørholtvej (Aalborgvej / Brønderslev Kommune)

Støberivej (Flauenskjold / Brønderslev Kommune)

Ingeborg Skeels Vej (Ålborgvej / Flauenskjold)

Meyersvej (Flauenskjold / Brønderslev Kommune)

Mosensvej (Brønderslev Kommune)

Flauenskjold Nord (Brønderslev Kommune)

V. Idskov (Brønderslev Kommune)

Markedsvej (Ålborgvej / Dybvad)

Anlægsvej (Dybvad / Aalborgvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Parkvej (Dybvad / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Badskær (Ålborgvej / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Syvsten Kro (Aalborgvej / Frederikshavn Komm.)

Røllenvej (Syvsten / Aalborgvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Volstrup gl. skole (Aalborgvej / Frederikshavn Km.

Knæverhedevej (Sæby / Aalborgvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Nordens Allé (Sæby / Aalborgvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Kulturøen (Sæbygårdvej / Sæby)

Rolykkevej (Sæbygårdvej / Sæby)

Sæby Busterminal

Ringparken (Sdr Ringvej / Sæby)

Rosengyden (Solsbækvej / Sæby)



Krystaltorvet (Sæby)

Sæby Søbad (Frederikshavnsvej / Sæby)

Meldahlsvej (Frederikshavnsvej / Sæby)

Sæby Nord (Viking / Frederikshavnsvej / Sæby)

Hedebo (Frederikshavnsvej / Sæby)

Svalereden (Frederikshavnsvej / Frederiksh. Komm.)

Sulbæk (Frederikshavnsvej / Frederikshavn Komm.)

Letholtvej (Frederikshavnsvej / Frederiksh. Komm.)

Transportcenter Nord (E45 / Vangen / Fr.havn K.)

Bangsbostrand Syd (Frederikshavn)

Havbakken (Sæbyvej / Frederikshavn)

Fiskerstien (Bangsbostrand / Frederikshavn)

Viadukten (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Nyborgvej (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Bangsbostrand Kirke (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Bertelsvej (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Sofievej (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Tuxensgade (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Peter Møllers Gade (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Visbergsgade (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Rimmenstorvet (Parallelvej / Frederikshavn)

Rådhuspladsen (Frederikshavn)

Kirkepladsen (Frederikshavn)

Frederikshavn St.



Direction
Frederikshavn St. — Aalborg St. (Område C / Regional-
bus)

69 stops

Open route schedule

Frederikshavn St.

Rådhuspladsen (Frederikshavn)

Rimmenstorvet (Parallelvej / Frederikshavn)

Visbergsgade (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Peter Møllers Gade (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Sofievej (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Bangsbostrand Kirke (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Viadukten (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Transportcenter Nord (E45 / Vangen / Fr.havn K.)

Letholtvej (Frederikshavnsvej / Frederiksh. Komm.)

Sulbæk (Frederikshavnsvej / Frederikshavn Komm.)

Svalereden (Frederikshavnsvej / Frederiksh. Komm.)

Hedebo (Frederikshavnsvej / Sæby)

Sæby Nord (Viking / Frederikshavnsvej / Sæby)

Meldahlsvej (Frederikshavnsvej / Sæby)

Sæby Søbad (Frederikshavnsvej / Sæby)

Krystaltorvet (Sæby)

Rosengyden (Solsbækvej / Sæby)

Ringparken (Sdr Ringvej / Sæby)

Sæby Busterminal

Rolykkevej (Sæbygårdvej / Sæby)

Kulturøen (Sæbygårdvej / Sæby)

Nordens Allé (Sæby / Aalborgvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Knæverhedevej (Sæby / Aalborgvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Route schedule
Frederikshavn St. — Aalborg St. (Område C / Regional-
bus)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 23:40-01:40
+1

Saturday 23:40-01:40
+1

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Frederikshavn St.

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min
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Volstrup gl. skole (Aalborgvej / Frederikshavn Km.

Røllenvej (Syvsten / Aalborgvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Syvsten Kro (Aalborgvej / Frederikshavn Komm.)

Badskær (Ålborgvej / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Parkvej (Dybvad / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Anlægsvej (Dybvad / Aalborgvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Markedsvej (Ålborgvej / Dybvad)

V. Idskov (Brønderslev Kommune)

Flauenskjold Nord (Brønderslev Kommune)

Mosensvej (Brønderslev Kommune)

Meyersvej (Flauenskjold / Brønderslev Kommune)

Ingeborg Skeels Vej (Ålborgvej / Flauenskjold)

Støberivej (Flauenskjold / Brønderslev Kommune)

Nørholtvej (Aalborgvej / Brønderslev Kommune)

Flauenskjold Vandværk (Aalborgvej)

Dannerhøj (Brønderslev Kommune)

Jyske Ås rundkørsel (Aalborgvej / Brønderslev Km.)

Landvadhøj (Aalborgvej / Brønderslev Kommune)

Hjallerup Busterminal

Christiansvej (Hjallerup)

Hegelystien (Søndergade / Hjallerup)

Kinnerup (Vodskovvej / Aalborg Kommune)

Kinnerupgård (Vodskovvej / Aalborg Kommune)

Attrupvej (Vodskovvej / Vodskov)

Hüttel-Sørensens Vej (Vodskovvej)

Vodskov Bolighus (Vodskovvej / Vodskov)

Flyet (Vodskovvej / Vodskov)

Møllebyggervej (Vodskov / Aalborg Kommune)

Vodskov Brugs (Vodskovvej / Vodskov)



Kvickly (Loftbrovej / Nørresundby)

Bøgildsmindevej (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Gl. Høvej (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Virkelyst (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Brixlund (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Ø. Fælledvej (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Nr. Uttrup Kirke (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Nr. Uttrup Torv (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

P. Larsens Vej (Hjørringvej / Nørresundby)

Lerumbakken (Østergade / Nørresundby)

Zieglersvej (Østergade / Nørresundby)

Østerbrogade (Nørresundby)

Vesterbro (Aalborg)

Prinsensgade (Aalborg)

Aalborg St. / John F. Kennedys Plads (afsætning)

Aalborg St. (Område C / Regionalbus)

73N Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Frederikshavn

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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